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46.572
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50.149
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55.873

46.787

51.833

52.223
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50.129

49.388
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50.878

48.269

51.332

47.948

48.131

49.351

45.405
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51.828
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55.792

53.422
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1:00.359

1:12.840

59.029

55.460

56.328

53.311

55.912

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
3
2
4
5
6
8
7
1

Name
Szeszler Dávid
Drobek Zsolt
Fally György
De Vescovi László
Szimicsevics László
Kerék Balázs
Végh Sándor
Fekete Róbert

Laps
13
13
12
12
11
10
10
0

Total Tm
10:34.184
10:36.916
10:22.308
10:32.202
10:08.471
9:08.938

10:26.651
-.---

Diff

2.732
-- 1 Lap --

9.894
-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --

1:17.713

Gap

2.732
-- 1 Lap --

9.894
-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --
1:17.713

Best Tm
42.179
42.157
45.653
45.864
46.408
43.940
49.439

-.---

In Lap
5
9
3
4

10
10
3
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 3 2 4 5 6 8 7 1

RCOR III. fordulóRCOR III. forduló

Jászberény (0.22 Km)Jászberény (0.22 Km)

2011.06.24.  15:122011.06.24.  15:12

1.8 elektromos1.8 elektromos
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 16,235

Best Tm: 42.157, Spd: 18,787

Margin of Victory: 2.732

by: (2) Drobek Zsolt

RaceTime: 10:34
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